
Institute for Integrated Programmes and Research in Basic sciences (IIRBS) 
Name of Programme: Five Year Integrated Master of Science (Integrated M.Sc.) 

 
Selection LIST (2023-28)* 

* Allotment to different branches will be based on the merit and option given by the students. 
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1 2303490049 MOHAMEDSHAHIDVILLAN 26-08-2005 STATE MERIT 1 

2 2303490048 MANNAP 10-03-2004 STATE MERIT 2 

3 2301490065 TESSAJOSEPH 28-12-2004 STATE MERIT 3 

4 2303490036 HENNASHERINA 03-01-2005 STATE MERIT 4 

5 2310490060 SANIYAPOLY 03-06-2005 STATE MERIT 5 

6 2301490019 ASNAANWAR 16-07-2005 STATE MERIT 6 

7 2301490039 JASMINATHAMARASSERI 25-03-2006 STATE MERIT 7 

8 2303490078 VYSHNAVIK 02-05-2005 STATE MERIT 8 

9 2310490025 BHARATHPJAYAN 08-12-2005 STATE MERIT 9 

10 2310490074 TARUNTHOMAS 17-08-2004 STATE MERIT 10 

11 2301490033 GOURINANDANAG 08-09-2004 STATE MERIT 11 

12 2310490013 ANITTAJOFFY 07-03-2005 STATE MERIT 12 

13 2301490046 MATHEWPEDAYIL 16-04-2006 STATE MERIT 13 

14 2310490050 NIVEDITAJMANJIYIL 04-04-2004 STATE MERIT 14 

15 2301490005 AJORAJU 23-12-2005 STATE MERIT 15 

16 2310490052 PRARTHANA SAJEEV 20-02-2006 SC 88 

17   VACANT   XOBC  

18 2311490002 ADITHYAN. P 16-12-2005 EWS 32 

19 2310490008 AMNA FATHIMA 21-10-2005 MU 17 

20 2310490021 ASWATHI K. BIJU 28-10-2004 HOBC 23 

21 2303490005 ADHEENA K 07-07-2005 SC 96 

22 2303490008 AJAYC 01-07-2005 EZ 22 

23 2301490020 BHAGYANANDAS 06-10-2004 SC 102 

24 2301490027 DORA JOSHY 06-06-2005 EWS 48 

25 2303490035 HANEEN HASSAN P.C. 02-11-2005 MU 31 

26 2310490030 DIYAPRATHAP 06-08-2005 SC 147 

27   VACANT   ST  

28 2303490057 NEERAJAM.P. 03-01-2005 EZ 24 

29 2303490022 ASWINI P. 25-11-2004 EWS 114 

30   VACANT   SC  

 

 

 

 

 



 

Waiting List(State Merit) 
 Roll number Name DOB Category Rank 

1 2310490056 ROSEJIM 23-04-2005 General Category 16 
2 2310490008 AMNAFATHIMA 21-10-2005 Muslim(MU) 17 
3 2302490031 ROHITHSAJEEV 13-04-2004 General Category 18 
4 2303490076 VISHNUMANOJ 24-05-2005 General Category 19 
5 2301490062 SREELEKSHMIAR 17-03-2005 General Category 20 
6 2310490027 CIYACOLETTE 25-06-2005 AI/LC 21 
7 2303490008 AJAYC 01-07-2005 Ezhava(EZ)/ hiyya/Billava 22 

8 2310490021 ASWATHIKBIJU 28-10-2004 
Other Backward 
Hindu(OBH) 

23 

9 2303490057 NEERAJAMP 03-01-2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 24 
10 2311490001 ABHISHEKS 29-01-2005 GeneralCategory 25 
11 2310490028 CLAREFNEELANKAVIL 17-05-2005 GeneralCategory 26 
12 2310490029 DIKSHANAIRKANNOLI 15-07-2005 GeneralCategory 27 
13 2311490012 HRIDIKAK 04-04-2005 Ezhava(EZ)/ hiyya/Billava 28 
14 2303490077 VISHNUPRIYAANURAJ 08-06-2005 Ezhava(EZ)/ hiyya/Billava 29 
15 2302490028 NAVEENS 18-05-2005 GeneralCategory 30 
16 2303490035 HANEENHASSANPC 02-11-2005 Muslim(MU) 31 
17 2311490002 ADITHYANP 16-12-2005 GeneralCategory 32 
18 2303490062 PRIYAMVADAK 09-03-2006 GeneralCategory 33 
19 2303490024 AYSHARIFAP 11-07-2002 Muslim(MU) 34 
20 2310490054 RHEAMARYJOHN 25-04-2005 Latin Catholic  35 
21 2303490046 MALAVIKAJP 01-08-2004 GeneralCategory 36 
22 2303490039 ISHAJASMIN 22-12-2004 Muslim(MU) 37 
23 2310490002 ABEEDRAHMANPM 26-04-2005 Muslim(MU) 38 
24 2301490017 ASHLINROSEMANOJ 31-10-2005 GeneralCategory 39 
25 2311490010 HARSHITHAKP 24-11-2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 40 
26 2310490072 SRUTHIKS 08-01-2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 41 
27 2310490063 SARANYAANAIR 02-08-2004 GeneralCategory 42 
28 2301490024 DEVAPRABHAV 28-02-2005 GeneralCategory 43 
29 2310490038 JENITTAANNSOBI 19-04-2005 GeneralCategory 44 
30 2303490026 BHAMAMNAMBOODIRI 20-05-2004 GeneralCategory 45 

31 2303490055 
NAVANEETHKRISHNANP
M 19-07-2005 GeneralCategory 46 

32 2310490019 ASHWINES 15-03-2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 47 
33 2301490027 DORAJOSHY 06-06-2005 GeneralCategory 48 
34 2310490033 GAYATHRIR 03-09-2005 GeneralCategory 49 
35 2303490074 THASNIKT 22-10-2005 Muslim(MU) 50 
36 2302490017 DEVIKASJ 21-12-2005 GeneralCategory 51 
37 2303490007 AHMEDSALIHK 08-04-2005 Muslim(MU) 52 
38 2310490071 SREYAGNAIR 17-05-2005 GeneralCategory 53 
39 2302490029 NIVEDITHASV 13-03-2006 GeneralCategory 54 
40 2302490010 ARDHANAAS 16-06-2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 55 
41 2310490070 SREENANDANAP 24-02-2005 GeneralCategory 56 



42 2310490065 SNEHABS 05-09-2005 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 57 
43 2303490015 ANIRUDHKESAVAS 02-09-2004 GeneralCategory 58 
44 2301490003 AGNELMARYBINOY 06-01-2005 GeneralCategory 59 
45 2301490018 ASHWINANTOKS 09-06-2005 GeneralCategory 60 
46 2310490043 MEHABOOBA  YOUSAF   14/12/2004 Muslim(MU) 61 
47 2301490002 ABHIRAMI RAJ 14/03/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 62 
48 2310490016 ANNA ANIL 08/06/2005 General Category 63 
49 2301490013 ANUSHA B MATHEWS 13/10/2005 General Category 64 

50 2310490026 
CHRISTY FRAN K 
AUGUSTINE 

21/10/2005 
Latin Catholic other than 
Anglo Indians 65 

51 2310490014 ANJALI DILIP K 08/12/2005 General Category 66 
52 2311490013 IRENE BIJU 15/12/2005 General Category 67 
53 2301490023 DAVID PRASANTH 02/05/2003 General Category 68 
54 2302490014 BHAVANA P B 28/05/2005 General Category 69 
55 2301490028 ELISHA ANTO 05/10/2005 General Category 70 

56 2303490021 ASWIN P 
ANILSREEDHAR 

08/05/2004 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 
71 

57 2302490034 SAMPREETH P 07/03/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 72 
58 2303490070 SANIYA S 18/05/2005 General Category 73 
59 2302490004 ABIYA GEORGE 04/08/2005 General Category 74 
60 2311490019 SNEHA JITHESH 10/10/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 75 
61 2310490015 ANJALI P G 21/07/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 76 
62 2303490017 ANSHIDA SHIRIN M 17/12/2004 Muslim(MU) 77 
63 2310490023 AYANA MANOJ 24/05/2005 General Category 78 
64 2301490047 MEENAKSHI JEEVAN 20/12/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 79 
65 2303490025 BHAGYASREE P P 06/03/2003 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 80 
66 2301490066 VEDA S VINOD 18/03/2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 81 

67 2301490022 CATHARINE DILIP 
MANIKATH 

01/04/2004 General Category 
82 

68 2311490017 P ASHISH 24/04/2004 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 83 
69 2301490040 KAVYA K 19/09/2004 General Category 84 
70 2310490075 VAISHAKH SREENATH 12/03/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 85 
71 2311490007 ANUSMAYA VINOD M C 03/09/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 86 
72 2310490064 SARATH G MURALI 28/01/2006 General Category 87 
73 2310490052 PRARTHANA SAJEEV 20/02/2006 Scheduled Castes(SC) 88 
74 2302490009 ARCHA P RAJ 21/03/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 89 
75 2311490018 SAI NANDANA M 16/04/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 90 
76 2310490031 ELNA K SANDEEP 11/08/2005 General Category 91 
77 2310490004 ADARSH ANIL 22/10/2005 Kudumbi 92 
78 2310490009 ANAKHA JAIN 04/12/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 93 
79 2303490019 ASHNA SHIBUKKUTTAN 07/11/2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 94 
80 2302490007 ALEENA JAISON 05/04/2005 General Category 95 
81 2303490005 ADHEENA K 07/07/2005 Scheduled Castes(SC) 96 
82 2303490063 RANJANA R 29/01/2006 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 97 
83 2310490048 NEHA K S 11/12/2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 98 
84 2302490019 GOWTHAM P S 30/06/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 99 
85 2302490002 ABHINAND R GOPAL 30/08/2005 General Category 100 



86 2301490035 GREESHMA B 21/03/2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 101 
87 2301490020 BHAGYANANDA S 06/10/2004 Scheduled Castes(SC) 102 
88 2301490044 LINO LAL 10/10/2004 General Category 103 
89 2302490024 KRISHNA NAYANA S 19/10/2004 General Category 104 

90 2301490053 NIRANJANA 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

19/12/2004 General Category 
105 

91 2310490018 ASHER ANTONY LOUIS 25/02/2005 Latin Catholic  106 
92 2301490006 ALEENA SARA STEPHEN 12/03/2005 General Category 107 
93 2301490025 DEVIKA AJAY 14/03/2005 General Category 108 
94 2301490059 SIJITHRA SIBU 30/06/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 109 
95 2301490054 PAVAN G KURUP 09/08/2005 General Category 110 
96 2301490034 GOWRI SANKAR 11/02/2005 General Category 111 
97 2301490010 ANIL MOHAN G 02/10/2005 General Category 112 
98 2301490001 ABHINANDH KS  23/01/2006 Latin Catholic  113 
99 2303490022 ASWINI P 25/11/2004 General Category 114 

100 2303490045 KRISHNENDU S 01/05/2005 General Category 115 
101 2301490049 NANDHANA SUNIL 06/10/2005 General Category 116 
102 2301490043 KRISHNAVENI R NAIR 12/10/2005 General Category 117 
103 2310490073 STEVENS SHAJU 11/06/2004 General Category 118 
104 2310490049 NIRMALA L  20/01/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 119 
105 2302490006 AKSHAY S PILLAI 22/05/2005 General Category 120 
106 2301490045 MANAS K MADHU 04/06/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 121 
107 2310490007 ALDRIN ABRAHAM 26/09/2005 General Category 122 
108 2303490067 RILSHA HALEEMA M F  05/03/2005 Muslim(MU) 123 
109 2302490018 ESHA SHAJIMOL KANI 13/09/2004 Muslim(MU) 124 
110 2301490015 ARAV R PILLAI 28/05/2005 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 125 
111 2301490057 SAMEERA S 04/06/2006 General Category 126 
112 2303490027 CHARU LAKSHMI S 01/07/2005 General Category 127 
113 2310490024 BALAMURALI S 20/11/2004 General Category 128 
114 2310490066 SONIKHA JUJJI DELEX 28/01/2005 Latin Catholic  129 

115 2302490035 SHAKIRATH UL 
MUBASHIRA 

07/08/2005 Muslim(MU) 
130 

116 2303490042 JOHANNES B ABRAHAM 03/04/2005 General Category 131 
117 2310490055 RISVANA P A 13/01/2001 Muslim(MU) 132 
118 2303490072 SHAHAM O 05/09/2003 Muslim(MU) 133 
119 2303490060 PAVITHRA GAYA J 11/01/2005 General Category 134 
120 2310490001 AARON SHINU 01/09/2005 Latin Catholic  135 
121 2311490011 HELNA M C 17/11/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 136 
122 2310490022 ATHULA SALIM 26/07/2003 Muslim(MU) 137 
123 2303490061 PAVITHRA R 24/10/2005 General Category 138 
124 2301490012 ANUJA ELSA JOSE 03/12/2004 General Category 139 
125 2301490052 NIRANJANA B R 12/05/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 140 
126 2302490033 SAFNA NASIM N S 06/07/2005 Muslim(MU) 141 

127 2310490011 ANASWARA 
VISWANATHAN 

13/04/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 
142 

128 2301490050 NEERAJAA S 15/06/2005 General Category 143 
129 2301490004 AIYAPPADAS A 09/12/2004 General Category 144 



130 2303490032 FATHIMA NIDA 13/02/2005 Muslim(MU) 145 
131 2310490020 ASOK KRISHNA A 22/07/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 146 
132 2310490030 DIYA PRATHAP 06/08/2005 Scheduled Castes(SC) 147 
133 2301490061 SREEHARI S 23/01/2006 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 148 
134 2302490036 SURYAGAYATHRI M S 04/08/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 149 

135 2301490058 
SARANYA DEVI 
MAZHAVANCHERIL 
SANILKUMAR 

11/10/2005 General Category 
150 

136 2303490075 THEERTHA V B 10/11/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 151 
137 2301490063 SREENANDAN KJ 26/05/2004 General Category 152 
138 2303490028 DEVALAKSHMI M 19/10/2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 153 
139 2311490014 K NIRANJANA 21/06/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 154 
140 2303490066 RIDHA FATHIMA T K 25/10/2005 Muslim(MU) 155 
141 2311490015 MANAV A P 24/11/2005 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 156 
142 2303490058 NIRANJANA O M 27/06/2005 General Category 157 
143 2303490071 SHAHALA M 22/08/2004 Muslim(MU) 158 
144 2311490005 ANAMIKA C 06/11/2004 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 159 
145 2303490012 ANAGHA P 29/04/2005 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 160 
146 2301490056 RAJEESH RAJAN  24/04/2002 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 161 

147 2302490022 
JENCITTA TESSA 
SOLOMON  23/09/2004 Latin Catholic  

162 

148 2310490017 ANSHAL ANTONY SAJU 29/01/2005 Latin Catholic  163 
149 2303490047 MALIK SAFWAN K 28/10/2004 Muslim(MU) 164 
150 2301490060 SOORAJ SANAL 11/06/2005 General Category 165 
 

 
 

EZHAVA waiting list 
 

 

 Roll number Name DOB Rank 
1 2311490012 HRIDIKAK 04-04-2005 28 

2 2303490077 VISHNUPRIYAANURAJ 08-06-2005 29 

3 2311490010 HARSHITHAKP 24-11-2005 40 

4 2310490072 SRUTHIKS 08-01-2004 41 

5 2310490019 ASHWINES 15-03-2005 47 

6 2302490010 ARDHANAAS 16-06-2004 55 

7 2301490002 ABHIRAMI RAJ 14/03/2005 62 

8 2302490034 SAMPREETH P 07/03/2005 72 

9 2311490019 SNEHA JITHESH 10/10/2005 75 

10 2310490015 ANJALI P G 21/07/2005 76 

11 2301490047 MEENAKSHI JEEVAN 20/12/2005 79 

12 2303490025 BHAGYASREE P P 06/03/2003 80 

13 2301490066 VEDA S VINOD 18/03/2004 81 

14 2310490075 VAISHAKH SREENATH 12/03/2005 85 

15 2311490007 ANUSMAYA VINOD M C 03/09/2005 86 

16 2302490009 ARCHA P RAJ 21/03/2005 89 

17 2311490018 SAI NANDANA M 16/04/2005 90 

18 2310490009 ANAKHA JAIN 04/12/2005 93 

19 2303490019 ASHNA SHIBUKKUTTAN 07/11/2004 94 



20 2310490048 NEHA K S 11/12/2004 98 

21 2302490019 GOWTHAM P S 30/06/2005 99 

22 2301490035 GREESHMA B 21/03/2004 101 

23 2301490059 SIJITHRA SIBU 30/06/2005 109 

24 2310490049 NIRMALA L  20/01/2005 119 

25 2301490045 MANAS K MADHU 04/06/2005 121 

26 2311490011 HELNA M C 17/11/2005 136 

27 2301490052 NIRANJANA B R 12/05/2005 14 

28 2310490011 ANASWARA VISWANATHAN 13/04/2005 142 

29 2310490020 ASOK KRISHNA A 22/07/2005 146 

30 2301490061 SREEHARI S 23/01/2006 148 

31 2302490036 SURYAGAYATHRI M S 04/08/2005 149 

32 2303490075 THEERTHA V B 10/11/2005 151 

33 2303490028 DEVALAKSHMI M 19/10/2004 153 

34 2311490014 K NIRANJANA 21/06/2005 154 

35 2311490015 MANAV A P 24/11/2005 156 

36 2311490005 ANAMIKA C 06/11/2004 159 

 
 
 
 

 
Muslim -Waiting List  

 

 Roll number Name DOB Rank 
1 2303490024 AYSHARIFA. P 11-07-2002 34 
2 2303490039 ISHAJASMIN 22-12-2004 37 

3 2310490002 ABEEDRAHMANP.M. 26-04-2005 38 
4 2303490074 THASNIK.T. 22-10-2005 50 
5 2303490007 AHMEDSALIHK. 08-04-2005 52 
6 2310490043 MEHABOOBAYOUSAF 14-12-2004 61 
7 2303490017 ANSHIDA SHIRIN M 17/12/2004 77 

8 2303490067 RILSHA HALEEMA M F  05/03/2005 123 

9 2302490018 ESHA SHAJIMOL KANI 13/09/2004 124 
10 2302490035 SHAKIRATH UL MUBASHIRA 07/08/2005 130 
11 2310490055 RISVANA P A 13/01/2001 132 
12 2303490072 SHAHAM O 05/09/2003 133 
13 2310490022 ATHULA SALIM 26/07/2003 137 
14 2302490033 SAFNA NASIM N S 06/07/2005 141 
15 2303490032 FATHIMA NIDA 13/02/2005 145 
16 2303490066 RIDHA FATHIMA T K 25/10/2005 155 
17 2303490071 SHAHALA M 22/08/2004 158 
18 2303490047 MALIK SAFWAN K 28/10/2004 164 

LC/AI Waiting List 

 RollNo. NameofCandidate DateofBirth Rank 

1 2310490027 CIYACOLETTE 25-06-2005 21 
2 2310490054 RHEA MARY JOHN 25/04/2005 35 

3 2310490026 CHRISTY FRAN K AUGUSTINE 21/10/2005 65 

4 2310490018 ASHER ANTONY LOUIS 25/02/2005 106 



5 2301490001 ABHINANDH K
6 2310490066 SONIKHA JUJJI DELEX
7 2310490001 AARON SHINU
8 2302490022 JENCITTA TESSA SOLOMON 
9 2310410017 ANSHAL ANTONY SAJU

Other Backward Hindus (Waiting List)

 RollNo. 

1 2310490065 SNEHA B S
2 2303490021 ASWIN P ANILSREEDHAR
3 2311490017 P. ASHISH
4 2303490063 RANJANA
5 2301490015 ARAV R PILLAI
6 2303490012 ANAGHA 
7 2301490056 RAJEESH RAJAN 

 

SC waiting List-Nil 

ST waiting List-Nil 

OBX waiting List-Nil 

 

Kottayam    
 
04.07.02023     
 

ABHINANDH K.S  23/01/2006 113 
SONIKHA JUJJI DELEX 28/01/2005 129 
AARON SHINU 01/09/2005 135 
JENCITTA TESSA SOLOMON  23/09/2004 162 
ANSHAL ANTONY SAJU 29/01/2005 163 

Other Backward Hindus (Waiting List) 

NameofCandidate DateofBirth Rank 

SNEHA B S 05/09/2005 57 
ASWIN P ANILSREEDHAR 08/05/2004 71 

ASHISH 24/04/2004 83 
RANJANA. R 29/01/2006 97 
ARAV R PILLAI 28/05/2005 125 
ANAGHA .P 29/04/2005 160 
RAJEESH RAJAN  24/04/2002 161 

   

      Honorary Director

       

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

  

Honorary Director 

 IIRBS  


